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European Youth Chess Championship 2017 Girls U18
Last update 14.09.2017 18:17:02

SNo Name RtgI FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Group
80 Dukov Vladimir 0 EST 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 63 Open U08
92 Mertins Ostap 0 EST 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 ½ 1 3,5 84 Open U08
92 Mikko Rondo 1360 EST 1 0 0 ½ ½ 1 0 0 ½ 3,5 103 Open U10
67 Protassov Vlad 1778 EST 1 ½ 0 ½ ½ 0 0 1 1 4,5 77 Open U12
84 Pedmanson Herman 1687 EST 0 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 0 1 4,5 73 Open U12
65 Pedoson Georg Aleksander 2021 EST 1 1 0 0 ½ 0 ½ 1 1 5 42 Open U14
41 Chukavin Kirill 2226 EST 1 ½ 1 0 ½ 1 0 0 0 4 57 Open U16
55 FM Garanin Aleksei 2140 EST 0 1 1 ½ 0 0 0 1 1 4,5 53 Open U16
75 Ivanov Platon-Jaan 2038 EST ½ 0 ½ ½ 0 1 1 ½ ½ 4,5 49 Open U18
40 Haapsal Maria Ioanna 0 EST 0 ½ 1 0 ½ 1 0 0 0 3 45 Girls 08
50 Pritulina Nadezhda 0 EST 0 1 0 1 0 0 ½ 0 1 3,5 39 Girls 08
71 Levchenko Marina 1137 EST 1 ½ 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 5,5 18 Girls 10
71 Blokhin Sofia 1361 EST 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 5 40 Girls 12
71 Bitkova Elizavetta 1512 EST ½ ½ 0 1 0 ½ 0 0 ½ 3 69 Girls 14
51 Tonso Liina 1816 EST 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 4 55 Girls 16
11 WFM Olde Margareth 2161 EST 1 1 ½ ½ 0 0 1 1 ½ 5,5 12 Girls 18

Player overview for est
Results of the last round for est

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
9 38 25 Minko Aleksandr 1381 3 0 - 1 3 Dukov Vladimir 0 80
9 48 83 Gev Yehonatan 0 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Mertins Ostap 0 92
9 56 117 Viliusis Neimantas 1211 3 ½ - ½ 3 Mikko Rondo 1360 92
9 45 67 Protassov Vlad 1778 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Tenold Andreas 1625 98
9 47 84 Pedmanson Herman 1687 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Mihalcescu Alexandru 1533 111
9 29 23 Jazdanovs Aleksandrs 2237 4 0 - 1 4 Pedoson Georg Aleksander 2021 65
9 28 57 CM Dalgar Hakki Berat 2129 4 + - - 4 Chukavin Kirill 2226 41
9 35 74 Veleshnja Zino 2016 3½ 0 - 1 3½ FM Garanin Aleksei 2140 55
9 25 75 Ivanov Platon-Jaan 2038 4 ½ - ½ 4 FM Arcuti Davide 2349 31
9 19 40 Haapsal Maria Ioanna 0 3 0 - 1 3½ Cerkez Lorena 0 32
9 24 50 Pritulina Nadezhda 0 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Bizheva Stefani 0 30
9 9 9 Denic Hana 1555 5 1 - 0 5½ Levchenko Marina 1137 71
9 28 71 Blokhin Sofia 1361 4 1 - 0 4 Sedef Elif Tuana 1510 54
9 35 58 Langvik Ulrikke 1631 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Bitkova Elizavetta 1512 71
9 17 25 Nilssen Ellen Fredericia 1977 4 1 - 0 4 Tonso Liina 1816 51
9 5 3 Diakonova Ekaterina 2276 5 ½ - ½ 5 WFM Olde Margareth 2161 11
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Player details for est

Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res.
 Dukov Vladimir  0 EST Rp:1307 Pts. 4

1 26 Buzuriu Razvan-Florin 1380 ROU 5,5 w 0 
2 28 Pawicki Filip 1344 POL 3,5 s 1 
3 38 Suparski Dmitrii 1265 MDA 4,5 w 1 
4 34 Vingris Mikelis 1282 LAT 6 s 0 
5 40 Yalcinkaya Efe 1230 TUR 6 w 0 
6 52 Anghel Teodor-Andrei 1169 ROU 4,5 s 1 
7 22 CM Mammadov Ziya 1402 AZE 5 w 0 
8 54 Jouani Zakharia 1150 GER 4 - 0K
9 25 Minko Aleksandr 1381 RUS 3 s 1 

 Mertins Ostap  0 EST Rp:945 Pts. 3,5
1 38 Suparski Dmitrii 1265 MDA 4,5 w 0 
2 34 Vingris Mikelis 1282 LAT 6 s 0 
3 69 Abdeev Lev 0 RUS 3,5 w 1 
4 58 Nica Tudor-Stefan 1107 ROU 4 s 1 
5 42 Tokarcik Jan 1211 SVK 4,5 w 0 
6 54 Jouani Zakharia 1150 GER 4 s 0 
7 64 Hudak Michal 1034 SVK 3 w 0 
8 49 Kalin Andrei 1177 MKD 2,5 w ½ 
9 83 Gev Yehonatan 0 ISR 2,5 s 1 

 Mikko Rondo  1360 EST Rp:1451 Pts. 3,5
1 21 Boehm Karl 1763 GER 4 s 1 
2 36 Sheka Nikolay 1644 RUS 5 s 0 
3 18 CM Navumenka Mikhei 1786 BLR 6,5 w 0 
4 131 Kostov Kiril 1115 ECU 2 w ½ 
5 29 Nitsche Nikolai 1674 GER 4,5 s ½ 
6 53 Prokudin Igor 1575 RUS 4 w 1 
7 69 Paszkowski Krystian 1495 POL 5 s 0 
8 65 Maghlakelidze Lado 1513 GEO 5 w 0 
9 117 Viliusis Neimantas 1211 LTU 3,5 s ½ 

 Protassov Vlad  1778 EST Rp:1693 Pts. 4,5
1 135 Qojle Albion 1112 ALB 1,5 w 1 
2 32 Lopez Varela Pablo 1951 ESP 5 s ½ 
3 28 Vilcu Matei-Stefan 1977 ROU 5,5 w 0 
4 33 Candelot Clement 1939 FRA 5 s ½ 
5 102 Binz Lennox 1596 SUI 4,5 w ½ 
6 26 Hoffmann Yair 2010 ISR 5 s 0 
7 96 Yagci Yusuf Batin 1637 TUR 4 w 0 
8 127 Vanduyfhuys Igor 1393 BEL 3,5 s 1 
9 98 Tenold Andreas 1625 NOR 3,5 w 1 

 Pedmanson Herman  1687 EST Rp:1810 Pts. 4,5
1 16 Kharitonov Egor 2074 RUS 6 w 0 
2 125 Paraskevov Emil 1411 ECU 3,5 s 1 
3 50 Balaban-Voia Alexandru 1867 ROU 4 w ½ 
4 46 Schlegel Igor 1886 SUI 5 s ½ 
5 48 Unneland Mathias 1883 NOR 4 w 1 
6 36 Mitusov Semen 1917 UKR 4,5 s ½ 
7 40 Weihrauch Jakob 1906 GER 5,5 w 0 
8 60 AGM Naumovich Yaroslav 1810 BLR 5,5 s 0 
9 111 Mihalcescu Alexandru 1533 ROU 3,5 w 1 

 Pedoson Georg Aleksander  2021 EST Rp:2177 Pts. 5
1 3 FM Shubin Kirill 2375 RUS 6,5 s 1 
2 33 Bacrot Alexandre 2177 FRA 5,5 w 1 
3 5 FM Bjerre Jonas Buhl 2348 DEN 7,5 s 0 
4 25 FM Haring Filip 2232 SVK 5 w 0 
5 15 Svane Frederik 2283 GER 5 s ½ 
6 96 Papunidi Matvey 1882 BLR 5,5 w 0 
7 110 Zhuk Kirill 1808 RUS 3,5 s ½ 
8 100 Vuckovic Marko 1861 MNE 3,5 w 1 
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9 23 Jazdanovs Aleksandrs 2237 LAT 4 s 1 
 Chukavin Kirill  2226 EST Rp:2290 Pts. 4

1 89 Petrakis Stylianos 1829 GRE 5 w 1 
2 10 FM Burri Quentin 2412 FRA 5 s ½ 
3 18 FM Mirzoyan David 2341 ARM 5 w 1 
4 8 FM Vrolijk Liam 2418 NED 5,5 s 0 
5 20 FM Kosakowski Jakub 2332 POL 6 w ½ 
6 73 Stefan Victor 2020 GRE 4 s 1 
7 22 FM Zarubitski Viachaslau 2325 BLR 5,5 w 0 
8 23 FM Ioannidis Evgenios 2321 GRE 6 - 0K
9 57 CM Dalgar Hakki Berat 2129 TUR 5 - 0K

FM Garanin Aleksei  2140 EST Rp:2159 Pts. 4,5
1 7 FM Matviishen Viktor 2431 UKR 6,5 s 0 
2 86 Farcadi Hunor 1944 ROU 2,5 w 1 
3 97 Dobraj Bleron 0 KOS 2,5 w 1 
4 30 FM Tryggestad Andreas Garberg 2302 NOR 4 s ½ 
5 22 FM Zarubitski Viachaslau 2325 BLR 5,5 w 0 
6 18 FM Mirzoyan David 2341 ARM 5 s 0 
7 37 Vestby-Ellingsen Mads 2262 NOR 4,5 s 0 
8 80 Vaskevicius Augustas 1995 LTU 3 w 1 
9 74 Veleshnja Zino 2016 ALB 3,5 s 1 

 Ivanov Platon-Jaan  2038 EST Rp:2271 Pts. 4,5
1 32 FM Tokranovs Dmitrijs 2334 LAT 5,5 w ½ 
2 10 FM Vykouk Jan 2440 CZE 5 s 0 
3 52 FM Karayev Kanan 2266 AZE 5 w ½ 
4 54 FM Acsinte Matei-Ionut 2260 ROU 3 s ½ 
5 14 FM Dolana Andrei-Theodor 2403 ROU 4,5 w 0 
6 81 Degirmenci Yagiz 1868 TUR 3 s 1 
7 62 FM Papadopoulos Argirios 2147 GRE 4,5 w 1 
8 24 FM Flick Antoine 2371 FRA 4,5 s ½ 
9 31 FM Arcuti Davide 2349 SUI 4,5 w ½ 

 Haapsal Maria Ioanna  0 EST Rp:941 Pts. 3
1 13 Kirtadze Anastasia 1193 GEO 6,5 s 0 
2 25 Preda Maria C. 1039 ROU 4 w ½ 
3 52 Verdyan Ashkhen 0 ARM 5 w 1 
4 2 Fedorova Olesya 1534 RUS 6 s 0 
5 7 Espinosa Cancino Carolina 1357 SCO 3 w ½ 
6 35 Ferar Cezara-Maria 0 ROU 3,5 s 1 
7 24 Chasouraki Chrysi 1043 GRE 4,5 w 0 
8 18 Novomeska Karin 1116 SVK 5 s 0 
9 32 Cerkez Lorena 0 BIH 4,5 w 0 

 Pritulina Nadezhda  0 EST Rp:775 Pts. 3,5
1 23 Toth Timea 1048 HUN 5 s 0 
2 35 Ferar Cezara-Maria 0 ROU 3,5 w 1 
3 29 Bendik Margarita 0 BLR 4 s 0 
4 31 Cambria Elisa 0 ITA 2 w 1 
5 19 Andries Alexia 1110 ROU 5 s 0 
6 38 Gretic Tina 0 CRO 5,5 w 0 
7 10 Sida Flavia-Maria 1222 ROU 4,5 w ½ 
8 26 Liashkevich Lizaveta 1009 BLR 4,5 s 0 
9 30 Bizheva Stefani 0 ECU 2,5 w 1 

 Levchenko Marina  1137 EST Rp:1517 Pts. 5,5
1 25 WCM Gadasi Noam 1376 ISR 5,5 s 1 
2 27 Fileru Maria 1371 ROU 6,5 w ½ 
3 17 Siekanska Maria 1471 POL 6 s 1 
4 30 Mustu Hatice Asli 1365 TUR 6 w 0 
5 8 WCM Kapicakova Lucia 1555 SVK 4 s 1 
6 45 Asryan Anush 1287 ARM 5 w 1 
7 15 WCM Markus Molli Amina 1520 HUN 6,5 s 0 
8 21 Zaytseva Dariya 1430 RUS 4,5 w 1 
9 9 Denic Hana 1555 SRB 6 s 0 
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 Blokhin Sofia  1361 EST Rp:1542 Pts. 5
1 23 WCM Ince Safiye Oyku 1737 TUR 6,5 s 0 
2 92 Zrmanovska Mihaela 1166 MKD 3,5 w 1 
3 13 Murzina Agata 1825 RUS 5 s 0 
4 43 Kralj Nika 1602 SLO 4,5 w 0 
5 85 Almog Shani 1230 ISR 3,5 s 1 
6 39 WCM Cherepanova Evita 1629 RUS 5,5 w 0 
7 89 Soares Sara Joana De Moura Pe 1207 POR 2,5 w 1 
8 48 Cornileau Juliette 1587 FRA 4 s 1 
9 54 Sedef Elif Tuana 1510 TUR 4 w 1 

 Bitkova Elizavetta  1512 EST Rp:1640 Pts. 3
1 31 Norlamo Sarabella 1807 FIN 5 s ½ 
2 37 Czarnecka Lidia 1792 POL 5,5 w ½ 
3 33 Aubert Estee 1800 FRA 6 s 0 
4 42 Van Den Brink Nienke 1775 DEN 4,5 w 1 
5 15 Gospodaru Teodora 1881 FRA 5 s 0 
6 56 Covrig Larisa-Raluca 1645 ROU 4,5 w ½ 
7 52 Dgebuadze Marie 1682 BEL 3,5 s 0 
8 16 Pecorini Angie 1872 SUI 4,5 w 0 
9 58 Langvik Ulrikke 1631 NOR 3 s ½ 

 Tonso Liina  1816 EST Rp:1783 Pts. 4
1 14 Aciu Malina-Andreea 2058 ROU 4,5 w 0 
2 16 WFM Filippova Darya 2046 RUS 5 s 0 
3 62 Vilimova Julie 1741 CZE 4,5 w 1 
4 28 Henderson De La Fuente Andrea 1960 ESP 4 s 0 
5 72 Sharku Enesa 1174 KOS 2,5 s 1 
6 37 WFM Ayan Bengu Sena 1905 TUR 4,5 w 0 
7 68 Cabanova Kristina 1673 SVK 3 s 1 
8 39 Koutsidi Amalia 1901 GRE 3 w 1 
9 25 Nilssen Ellen Fredericia 1977 DEN 5 s 0 

WFM Olde Margareth  2161 EST Rp:2029 Pts. 5,5
1 35 Temmerman Sara 1764 BEL 3,5 w 1 
2 22 WFM Gitu Paula-Alexandra 1948 MDA 5 s 1 
3 24 WFM Jorge Rita Maria Osorio 1923 POR 4 w ½ 
4 14 WFM Sucikova Svetlana 2055 SVK 6 s ½ 
5 15 Asatryan Sona 2043 ARM 7 w 0 
6 31 Semonaviciute Agne 1854 LTU 5 s 0 
7 34 Leriche Ines 1802 FRA 4 w 1 
8 29 Janiashvili Mariami 1875 GEO 5,5 s 1 
9 3 Diakonova Ekaterina 2276 RUS 5,5 s ½ 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr296091.aspx?lan=1

Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results

http://chess-results.com/tnr296091.aspx?lan=1
http://chess-results.com/

